Your Meeting Place

‘) The lnn

Full Service Catering and
Event Planning

Flexible Meeting Planner Menus

Full Audio Visual Equipment and
on-site Tech available

HSIA and Dedicated T1 available
Free Wi-Fi Throughout Hotel

155 Deluxe Overnight Rooms —
Group Rates Available

Located In Boston’s Longwood Medical, Harvard
Medical School and Fenway area — we are right
next door to Children’s Hospital, Dana Farber
Cancer Institute, and across the street from Beth
Israel Deaconess Medical Center. We're also right
near Joslin Diabetes and 1 block from Brigham
and Women's Hospital, the Shapiro Clinic. Plus,
we are only blocks from Northeastern University,
Boston University, and the Colleges of the
Fenway.

Longwood Grille & Bar

wr® TR

U-shape

Jr. Suites Available

Banquet

Reception

Dimensions Square Footage Theatre Classroom Conference

Longwood Hall 51"x 60' x 10’ 3060 400 215 60
Salon A 32'x17' x 10 544 80 40 30
Salon B 32'x10'x 10 608 100 50 32
Salon C 32'x 25'x10' 800 130 60 40
Pre-function Area 21"x 55'x 10’ 1150 - - -

Fenway Room 28' x 60' x 10’ 1680 150 65 32
Longwood Suite 30'x15'x 8 450 - - 15

50
24
26
36

30
14

280
40
50
70
80
125
15

350
80
100
125
175
225
50

Contact Karyn Biancuzzo, Director of Catering at 617-532-6214 or kbiancuzzo@innatlongwood.com for Catering Sales

innatlongwood.com




