

Your Meeting Place

- Full Service Catering and Event Planning
- Flexible Meeting Planner Menus
- Full Audio Visual Equipment and on-site Tech available
- HSIA and Dedicated T1 available
- Free Wi-Fi Throughout Hotel
- 155 Deluxe Overnight Rooms –
 Group Rates Available

Located In Boston's Longwood Medical, Harvard Medical School and Fenway area – we are right next door to Children's Hospital, Dana Farber Cancer Institute, and across the street from Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center. We're also right near Joslin Diabetes and 1 block from Brigham and Women's Hospital, the Shapiro Clinic. Plus, we are only blocks from Northeastern University, Boston University, and the Colleges of the Fenway.















Galleria Food Court

Longwood Grille & Bar

Jr. Suites Available

Room	Dimensions	Square Footage	Theatre	Classroom	Conference	U-shape	Banquet	Reception
Longwood Hall	51' x 60' x 10'	3060	400	215	60	50	280	350
Salon A	32' x 17' x 10'	544	80	40	30	24	40	80
Salon B	32' x 10' x 10'	608	100	50	32	26	50	100
Salon C	32' x 25' x 10'	800	130	60	40	36	70	125
Pre-function Area	21' x 55' x 10'	1150	-	-	-	-	80	175
Fenway Room	28' x 60' x 10'	1680	150	65	32	30	125	225
Longwood Suite	30' x 15' x 8'	450	-	-	15	14	15	50